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Organization Category Contact Phone Email Address 

Ark Dept of Career Education Adult Ed Ralph Edds 501-682-1970 ralph.edds@arkansas.gov  

Ark Dept of Career Education Adult Ed Janice Hanlon 501-682-1976 Janice.hanlon@arkansas.gov 

Ark Northeastern College Adult Ed Elizabeth Thompson 870-539-2393 ethomp007@hotmail.com 

Ark Northeastern College Career Pathways Pauline Linam-Parks 870-780-1256 plinam@amil.anc.edu 

Ark State University, Beebe College/University Sherry Organ 501-207-6243 sorgan@searcy.asub.edu 

Ark State University, Mtn Home College/University John Kenney  870-508-6106 jkenney@asumh.edu 

Ark State University, Newport Adult Ed Mary Robertson 870-512-7812 mrobertson@asun.edu 

Ark State University, Newport Adult Ed Martha Taussig 870-512-7824 mtaussig@asun.edu 

Ark State University, Newport Career Pathways Kimberly Long 870-512-7827 kimberly_long@asun.edu 

Ark State University, Searcy Adult Ed Natasha Richards 501-207-4090 nrichards@searcy.asub.edu 

Ark State University Technical Ctr Adult Ed Ashley Buchman 870-358-2117 ashley_buchman@asun.edu 

Ark Tech University, Ozark Adult Ed Regina Olson 479-667-3520 rolson2@atu.edu 

Ark Tech University, Ozark Career Pathways    
Arkadelphia SD Adult Education Adult Ed    
Black River TC, Paragould B & I Training    
Black River TC, Pocahontas Adult Ed Peggy Weir 870-248-4130 pweir@blackrivertech.edu 

Black River TC, Pocahontas B & I Training Patti Blaxton 870-248-4180 pattib@blackrivertech.org 

Black River Technical College Career Pathways Tom Baker 870-248-4065 tom.baker@blackrivertech.org 

Central Arkansas PDD WFC (One-Stop) Mary Wilson 501-6762721 mary.wilson@capdd.org 

Clark County Adult Education Adult Ed Sheri Rogers 870-246-1104 rogerss@apsd.k12.ar.us 

Clarksville SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Shirley Freeman 479-754-2620 jcaecsf@centurytel.net 

Conway Adult Education Center Adult Ed Ruth Ann Williams 501-450-4810 rawill@conwaycorp.net 

Cossatot Community Adult Ed Jennifer Black 870-584-4471 jblack@cccua.edu 
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Cossatot Community College College/University Gina Duncan 870-898-4733 gduncan@cccua.edu 

Crawford County Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Darla Melton 479-471-0019 darla@adulted.arcoxmail.com 

Crowleys Ridge TI Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Glenda Richerson 870-633-5411 glenda@crti.tec.ar.us 

Dermott SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Stephanie Jones 870-528-1052 sahjones74@gmail.com 

East Arkansas Community College Career Pathways Sandra Kerr 870-633-4480 skerr@eacc.edu 

East Arkansas Community College Career Pathways Mary Ella Riley 870-633-4480 mriley@eacc.edu 

Faulkner County One-Stop Wage WFC (One-Stop) Ruth Ann Williams 501-730-9867 rawill@conwaycorp.net 

Fayetteville SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Kathy Spigarelli 479-444-3041 kspigarelli@fayar.net 

Fort Smith Adult Education Center Adult Ed Gary Udouj 479-784-8185 gudouj@fortsmithschools.org 

Hope Adult Education Center Adult Ed Charles George 870-722-2744 adult-ed@swbell.net 

Little Rock Adult Education Center Adult Ed Linda Kindy 501-447-1850 linda.kindy@lrsd.org 

Little Rock School For The Deaf Adult Ed Brenda Webb 501-324-9514 brendaw@asd.k12.ar.us 

Little Rock SD Adult Ed Center     
Lonoke County Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Steven Lilly 501-676-7073 steven@lonokeadulted.org 

Magnolia Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Barbara Peters 870-234-6064 magnoliawage@yahoo.com 

Magnolia SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Diane Cary 870-234-6064 mccaec@yahoo.com 

Mid-South Community College Adult Ed Anabeth Bartholomew 870-733-6760 abartholomew@midsouthcc.edu 

Mid-South Community College B & I Training  870-733-6778  
Mid-South Community College WFTC Danny Shaull 870-733-6747 dshaull@midsouthcc.edu 

Monticello Adult Education Center Adult Ed Chris Pace 870-367-4070 rcpace@ccc-cable.net 

Monticello SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Faye Branch 870-367-4070 hfbranch@sbcglobal.net 

National Park Community College Adult Ed Becky Linsky 501-760-4339 blinsky@npcc.edu 

National Park Community College Career Pathways Suzy Still 501-760-4376 still@npcc.edu 

North Arkansas College Adult Ed  870-391-3198  
North Arkansas College Career Pathways Debbie Goens 870-391-3155 dgoens@northark.edu 

North Arkansas College Career Pathways Megan Harris 870-391-3155 mnutter@northark.edu 

North Arkansas College Career Pathways Victoria Howerton 870-391-3155 vhowerton@northark.edu 
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North Central Career Center Adult Ed Gayla Feist 501-745-6554 gfeist@scsd.into 

NorthWest Ark Community College Adult Ed Ben Aldama 479-986-6911 baldama@nwacc.edu 

NorthWest Ark Community College Career Pathways Susan Pike 479-936-5145 spike@nwacc.edu 

NorthWest Ark Community College Career Pathways Teresa Whitmire 479-619-4175 twhitmire@nwacc.edu 

Northwest Technical Institute Adult Ed Terri Ralston 479-751-0181 tralston@nwti.edu 

College of the Ouachitas Adult Ed Blake Robertson 501-332-0235 brobertson@coto.edu 

Ouachita Technical College Career Pathways Billy Francis 501-332-5002 bfrancis@otcweb.edu 

Ozarka College, Melbourne Adult Ed Sandra Miller 870-368-2047 smiller@ozarka.edu 

Ozarka College, Melbourne Adult Ed Wayne Wilson 870-368-7371 wwilson@ozarka.edu 

Ozarka College, Melbourne Career Pathways Kim Lovelace 870-368-7371 klovelace@ozarka.edu 

Phillips Community College Adult Ed Gwendolyn McGhee 870-338-6474 gmcghee@pccua.edu 

Phillips Community College Adult Ed Cyrus Vance 870-338-6474 cvance@pccua.edu 

Phillips Community College Career Pathways Kim Rawls 870-338-6474 krawls@pccua.edu 

Pulaski County Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Jolla Robinson 501-945-6055 jollarobinson@hotmail.com 

Pulaski Technical College Adult Ed Yvonne Dougherty 501-778-3235 ydougherty@pulaskitech.edu 

Pulaski Technical College Career Pathways Gloria Maddox-Powell 501-812-2724 gmaddox-powell@pulaskitech.edu 

Pulaski Technical College College/University Sue Stewart 501-907-6670 sue.stewart08@yahoo.com 

Rich Mountain Community College Adult Ed Shannon Rogers 479-394-7627 srogers@rmcc.edu 

Rich Mountain Community College Career Pathways Charlotte Wiles 479-394-7622 cwiles@rmcc.edu 

Russellville Adult Education Wage Adult Ed Jackie Harris 479-890-0118 russellvillewage@yahoo.com 

Russellville SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Gregg Grant 479-968-5244 gregg.grant@russellvilleschools.net 

Shorter College Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Lloyd Huskey 501-372-1547 lh3721547@sbcglobal.net 

South Arkansas Community College Adult Ed unfilled 870-864-7182  
South Arkansas Community College  Casey Martin 870-864-7197 cmartin@southark.edu 

South Arkansas Community College Career Pathways Tammi McKinnon 870-864-8459 tmckinnon@southark.edu 

Southeast Ark Ed Service Co-op Adult Ed Nancy Loftis 501-907-2490 nancy@aalrc.org 

UAPB Adult Ed. Adult Ed Linda Kittler 870-543-5915 lkittler@seark.edu 
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Southeast Arkansas College College/University Ron Boren 870-850-3062 rboren@seark.edu 

Southern Ark Univ Tech Adult Ed Adult Ed Barbara Hamilton 870-837-4001 bhamilton@sautech.edu 

Southern Ark Univ Tech, Career Svcs College/University Amy Perrin 870-574-4527 aperrin@sautech.edu 

Southwest Ark Tech LC WFTC Sheryl Strother 870-230-5550 sstrother@ezclick.net 

Star City SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Pridgett Wynn 870-628-5287 lcaec@centurytel.net 

Stuttgart SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Gail Shrum 870-673-2822 gshrum@sps.k12.ar.us 

Texarkana SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Richard Hampton 870-774-4414 richardh@txk.k12.ar.us 

University of Ark CC, Batesville Adult Ed Nancy Whitmire 870-612-2085 nwhitmire@uaccb.edu 

University of Ark CC, Batesville Career Pathways Debbie Wyatt 870-612-2112 debbie.wyatt@uaccb.edu 

University of Ark CC, Hope Career Pathways Claudia Griffin 870-722-8526 claudia.griffin@uacch.edu 

University of Ark CC, Morrilton Adult Ed Kim Darling 501-977-2070 darling@uaccm.edu 

University of Ark CC, Morrilton B & I Training Aaron Spivey 501-977-2029 spivey@uaccm.edu 

University of Ark CC, Morrilton Career Pathways Jenny Kyle 501-977-2189 kyle@uaccm.edu 

University of Ark CC, Morrilton College/University Martha Gattin 501-977-2040 gattin@uaccm.edu 

Univ of Ark Monticello CT-Crossett Adult Ed Janie Carter 870-364-6414 carter@uamont.edu 

Univ of Ark Monticello CT-Crossett Adult Ed Linda Rushing 870-364-6414 rushingl@uamont.edu 

Univ of Ark Monticello CT-Crossett Career Pathways Ritha Bates 870-364-2373 bates@uamont.edu 

Univ of Ark Monticello CT-McGehee Adult Ed Dorissa Kaufman 870-222-5360 kaufmand@uamont.edu 

Univ of Ark Monticello CT-McGehee Career Pathways    
Univ of Ark Monticello CT-McGehee College/University    
Valley View Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Steve Clayton 870-935-6505 claytons@w.crsc.k12.ar.us 

Van Buren SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Debbie Faubus 479-471-0019 dfaubus@vbsd.us 

Warren SD Adult Ed Center Adult Ed Jonalyn Reep 870-226-6920 reepj@warren.k12.ar.us 

West Memphis Workforce Inv Area WFC (One-Stop) Anita Adams 870-735-6730 anita.adams@arkansas.gov 

Western Ark Employment Dev Agency WFC (One-Stop) Martha Holt 479-474-7061 martha@waeda.org 

 

mailto:rboren@seark.edu�
mailto:bhamilton@sautech.edu�
mailto:aperrin@sautech.edu�
mailto:sstrother@ezclick.net�
mailto:lcaec@centurytel.net�
mailto:gshrum@sps.k12.ar.us�
mailto:richardh@txk.k12.ar.us�
mailto:nwhitmire@uaccb.edu�
mailto:debbie.wyatt@uaccb.edu�
mailto:claudia.griffin@uacch.edu�
mailto:darling@uaccm.edu�
mailto:spivey@uaccm.edu�
mailto:kyle@uaccm.edu�
mailto:gattin@uaccm.edu�
mailto:carter@uamont.edu�
mailto:rushingl@uamont.edu�
mailto:bates@uamont.edu�
mailto:kaufmand@uamont.edu�
mailto:claytons@w.crsc.k12.ar.us�
mailto:dfaubus@vbsd.us�
mailto:reepj@warren.k12.ar.us�
mailto:anita.adams@arkansas.gov�
mailto:martha@waeda.org�

	Career Readiness Certificate KeyTrain Administrators: College / Adult Education

